Regional Supervisors

Coastal Region: Districts 1,2,4

Ben Ricks - 252-229-0170 (Office)
Piedmont Region: Districts 3,5,6

Lawrence Dorsey- 336-290-0050 (Office) 704-984-0600 (Cell)

Mountain Region: Districts 7,8,9
Doug Besler - 828-803-6032 (Office)

252-229-0170 (Cell)

828-674-3278 (Cell)

District Fisheries Biologists Il and |

District 7

New  Roanoke  Yadkin-Pee Dee

District 5

Cape Fear Neuse Roanoke

District 3

Chowan Neuse Roanoke Tar-Pamlico

District 1

Chowan Pasquotank Roanoke Tar-Pamlico

Fish Bio Il - Kin Hodges
Office: 828-234-5853

District 8

Broad Catawba French Broad Watauga

Fish Bio Il = David Goodfred
Office: 828-803-6034
Cell: 828-527-5779

Cell: 828-234-5853
kin.hodges@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio Il - Seth Mycko
Office: 336-290-0053
Cell: 336-534-0019

seth.mycko@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio Il - Kirk Rundle
Office: 252-903-7744
Cell: 252-903-7744
kirk.rundle@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio Il - Chris Smith
Office: 252-333-4709
Cell: 252-333-4709
christopher.smith@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | = Danci Guiot
Office: 336-290-0055
Cell: 743-209-1134

danci.quiot@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | — Daniel Morrill
Office: 336-290-0055
Cell: 336-402-3703

daniel.morrill@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | — David Belkoski
Office: 910-580-2288
Cell: 910-580-2288

david.belkoski@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | — Deon Kerr
Office: 252-548-4933
Cell: 252-548-4933

deon.kerr@ncwildlife.org

david.goodfred@ncwildlife.org
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Yadkin-Pee-Dee
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District 9

Little Tennessee

MECKLENBURC

UNION

RICHMOND

French Broad  Hiwassee Cape Fear Catawba

Fish Bio IlI- Powell Wheeler
Office: 828-558-6013
Cell: 828-230-8739
powell.wheeler@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio Il - Casey Joubert
Office: 910-729-0872
Cell: 910-729-0872
casey.joubert@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | - Amanda Bushon
Office: 828-558-6017
Cell: 828-550-1464
amanda.bushon@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | - Troy Thompson
Office: 910-439-2006
Cell: 704-465-4864
troy.thompson@ncwildlife.org

District 6

Cape Fear Lumber

Marine Fisheries — 1-800-682-2632

Fish Bio Il - Kyle Rachels
Office: 252-548-4938
Cell: 252-548-4938

kyle.rachels@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | — Margaret Gaither
Office: 910-709-6422
Cell: 910-709-6422
margaret.gaither@ncwildlife.org
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District 2

Cape Fear Neuse Tar-Pamlico White Oak

Fish Bio Il - TD VanMiddlesworth
Office: 919-210-4320
Cell: 919-210-4320
todd.vanmiddlesworth@ncwildlife.org

Fish Bio | - Mason Collins
Office: 252-702-5548
Cell: 252-702-5548

mason.collins@ncwildlife.org
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